
Complete the below information & send along with 
proof of purchase, to claim your free Road Warrior Kit:

First Name:

Last Name:

Phone Number:

Email Address:

Address:

City:    Post Code:

Date of Purchase:

Place of Purchase (store name & town):

Special Offer
FREE ROAD WARRIOR KIT*
when you purchase any Think Tank Photo roller bag or 
Think Tank Photo or MindShift Gear backpack over £200
from a participating Authorised UK Retailer

 Airport Advantage T552 or T553
 Airport Advantage Plus T554
 Airport Advantage XT T555 or T556
 Airport Navigator T540
 Airport Roller Derby T514
 Airport International V3 T563
 Airport Security V3 T572
 Airport TakeOff V2 T499
 Logistics Manager 30 T576
 Production Manager 40 T578
 Production Manager 50 T579
 Stand Manager 53 T532
 Streetwalker V2 Rolling Backpack
    T497
 Video Tripod Manager 44 T530
 Video Rig 18 T525
 Video Rig 24 T526

This offer is for a FREE Road Warrior Kit (RRP £56)* when you purchase a Think Tank Photo roller bag or Think Tank 
Photo or MindShift Gear backpack over £200 from a participating Authorised UK Retailer. Offer is valid on purchases 
between Tuesday 3 December 2019 and Friday 31 January 2020 from participating Authorised UK Think Tank Photo & MindShift Gear 
Retailers (see www.snapperstuff.com/retailers for a full list of Authorised Retailers) and for UK residents only. This offer cannot be 
combined with any other promotional offer(s). This offer applies only whilst stocks last. Only one Road Warrior Kit can be claimed per 
roller or backpack purchased.

To claim your free Road Warrior Kit you must complete the requested information below and post this, along with a copy of your proof 
of purchase to: Snapperstuff.com, 32 Hiltingbury Road, Chandlers Ford, Eastleigh, Hampshire, SO53 5SS. Snapperstuff.com reserves 
the right in its sole discretion to refuse any claim. Please allow 30-90 days for delivery of Road Warrior Kit. Claims must be received no 
later than Friday 28 February 2020. Snapperstuff.com is not responsible for lost or misdirected post. Please keep originals of all
documents pertaining to this offer. Materials received become the property of Snapperstuff.com.

*Note: The Road Warrior Kit includes: Cable Management 10 V2, AA Battery Holder, Red Whips V2, Travel Pouch Small

Airport Advantage™
Airport Advantage Plus™
Airport Advantage XT™
Airport Navigator™
Airport Roller Derby™
Airport International™ V3
Airport Security™ V3
Airport TakeOff™ V2
Logistics Manager® 30
Production Manager® 40
Production Manager® 50
Stand Manager® 52
Streetwalker® V2 Rolling Backpack
Video Tripod Manager 44
Video Rig 18
Video Rig 24

Purchase one of these rollers:

Item Purchased (tick as appropriate):

 Please tick if you would like to be added to our mailing list

Airport Commuter
Airport Accelerator
Glass Limo
Shape Shifter 15 V2
Shape Shifter 17 V2
StreetWalker HardDrive V2
Urban Access Backpack 13
Urban Access Backpack 15
Backlight 26L Charcoal
Backlight 26L Woodland Green
Backlight 36L Charcoal
Backlight 36L Woodland Green
Backlight Elite 45L Backpack (Storm Grey)
FirstLight 30L
FirstLight 40L

Purchase one of these backpacks:

T552 & T553
T554
T555 & T556
T540
T514
T563
T572
T499
T576
T578
T579
T532
T497
T530
T525
T526

T486
T489
T192
T471
T472
T478
T495
T496
MSG360
MSG362
MSG363
MSG364
MSG366
MSG352
MSG354

 Airport Commuter T486
 Airport Accelerator T489
 Glass Limo T192
 Shape Shifter 15 V2 T471
 Shape Shifter 17 V2 T472
 StreetWalker HardDrive V2 T478
 Urban Access Brackpack 13 T495
 Urban Access Brackpack 15 T496
 Backlight 26L Charcoal MSG360
 Backlight 26L W/Green MSG362
 Backlight 36L Charcoal MSG363
 Backlight 36L W/Green MSG364
 Backlight Elite 45L Backpack 
    (Storm Grey) MSG366
 FirstLight 30L MSG352
 FirstLight 40L MSG354


